Optional Accessories and Extension
Modules for the PWS-870/872 Series
PWS-870/872
Peripherals
Universal Cover Package
Additional I/O
Features
 �  Material: Plastic, PVC

 � Packing material: XAASC-FSP150-RFBN2 (1 x 150w adapter)
Multi-Bay Battery Charger
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PWS-870-UCOVER00E Universal cover package (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-EXT300E MSR and smart card reader (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-EXT100E I/O extension module (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-BAT200E External battery (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-870-MBC00E Multi-bay battery charger (for PWS-870/872 series)
PWS-872-PROFILM 10.1" replacement screen protection film (for PWS-872)